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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 SRI RAM DEVA RAJ T V DEVARAJ (FTHR) TOPPIL PARAMBIL, 
PANAKKAL HOUSE, 

VYPIN - 
MUNAMBUM ROAD, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

2 19/01/2026 ADITHYA T A Arun Kumar (FTHR) Thottungal House, 
Perumppily, Njarakkal, 

Njarakkal, 682505, 
Kochi

  

3 19/01/2026 Devaraj T V Velayudhan (FTHR) THOPPIL PARAMBIL, 
PANAKKAL HOUSE, 

VYPIN - 
MUNAMBUM ROAD, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

4 19/01/2026 Ancy.V.V Sebastian Luiz (HSBN) 12/156 Maliyekal, 
Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 

Mulavukad, 682504, 
Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

5 19/01/2026 Baby Domanikk Dsilva Sebastian Dsilva 
(OTHR)

8/102 Maliyekal, 
Mulavukad, Mulavukaf, 

Mulavukad, 682504, 
Kanayannur

  

6 19/01/2026 Saniya Sebastian Sebastian (FTHR) 12/158 Maliyekkal, 
Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 

Mulavukad, 682504, 
Kanayannur

  

7 19/01/2026 A M MARYAM 
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

ALIYAM VEETTIL, 
NEAR S N 

AUDITORIUM, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

8 19/01/2026 Amalkrishna V R Rajesh V V (FTHR) Vemmalassery, Workers 
Road, Kuzhuppilly, 

Ayyampilly, 682501, 
Kochi

  

9 19/01/2026 DANIYA D SILVA JUDSON D SILVA 
(FTHR)

KADEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PONNARIMANGALAM, 
MULAVUKAD, 

MULAVUKAD P O, 
682504, 

KANAYANNUR

  

10 19/01/2026 BASHEER V K KHALID (FTHR) VAZHIVAKKIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKANMALIPPURAM, 
PUTHUVYPE, 

AZHEEKAL, 682508, 
PUTHUVYPE

  

11 19/01/2026 Hafna N H HASHIM N M (FTHR) NALAKATH, 
THEKKENMALIPURAM, 

PUTHUVYPE, 
AZHEEKKAL, 682508, 

KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

12 19/01/2026 Amrita V R Ratheesh V A (FTHR) Vadakkedath House, 
Near AASM Road, 

Edavanakkad, 
Edavanakkad, 682502, 

Kochi

  

13 19/01/2026 BABY C T XAVIER N V (HSBN) NARIKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, KOCHI

  

14 19/01/2026 ZEENATH BASHEER V K (HSBN) VAZHIVAKIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKANMALIPURAM, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
AZHEEKAL, 682508, 

PUTHUVYPE

  

15 19/01/2026 Akash Saju Saju P S (FTHR) Pallath, Cheruvypu, 
Kuzhuppilly, 

Ayyampilly, 682501, 
Kochi

  

16 19/01/2026 LUBABA P A ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

POTHADY, 
PONNARIMANGALAM, 

MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

17 19/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNA 
MALLIA 

SASIKALA G (OTHR) DEVASWOM 
PARAMBIL, 

MILLUVAZHI, 
PUTHUVYPE, 

AZHEEKAL, 682508, 
KOCHI

  

18 19/01/2026 Hasna N H HASHIM N M (FTHR) NALAKATH, 
THEKKENMALIPURAM, 

PUTHUVYPE, 
AZHEEKKAL, 682508, 

KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

19 19/01/2026 Govind V U Unnikrishnan V B 
(FTHR)

Vempilly House, A A S 
M Road, Edavanakkad, 
Edavanakkad, 682502, 

Kochi

  

20 19/01/2026 BOSE N XAVIER XAVIER V V (FTHR) NARIKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, KOCHI

  

21 19/01/2026 JENIT M J SUNIL AUGUSTINE 
(HSBN)

210 KOCHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PONNARIMANGALAM, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

22 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P H 

HAFSAL P A (FTHR) 02/147, PALLATH 
HOUSE, SAW MILL 

ROAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

23 19/01/2026 SHEELA M R SUNILKUMAR (HSBN) THANDASSERI 
HOUSE, 

MUNAMBAM, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 

PALLIPORT, 683515, 
KOCHI

  

24 19/01/2026 Shiyas K A Abdul Rahman K A 
(FTHR)

Kolpurath House, Near 
Seena Ice Plant, 

Edavanakad, 
Edavanakad, 682502, 

Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

25 19/01/2026 ANETA SIJI APHIL K A (HSBN) KANAKKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

26 19/01/2026 ATHULYA M S SHIBU (FTHR) 275, PRIYADARSINI 
ROAD, NJARAKKAL, 
NJARAKKAL, 682505, 

KOCHI

  

27 19/01/2026 Riswan Sadique Jesna Sadique (MTHR) Vadakkeveetil House, 
Illathupady West, 

Edavanakkad, 
Edavanakkad, 682502, 

Kochi

  

28 19/01/2026 SUNILKUMAR SADANANDAN 
(FTHR)

THANDASSERI 
HOUSE, 

MUNAMBAM, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 

PALLIPORT, 683515, 
KOCHI

  

29 19/01/2026 Sr. Lisa Jusa Koria Jusa Korea (FTHR) 7/266 St.Anns Convent, 
Ponnarimangalam, 

Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 
682504, Kanayanoor

  

30 19/01/2026 Sivaduth O S Ebee P B (MTHR) Odassery House, 
Manayathukadu East 
Road, Cherai, Cherai, 

683514, Kochi

  

31 19/01/2026 Shaneer P N Nazeer (FTHR) Pettikkattil House, 
Pallipuram, 

Kuzhuppilly, Palliport, 
683515, Kochi

  

32 19/01/2026 SIBI JEFFERIN JEFFERIN DOMINIC 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, VYPIN, 

ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
AZHEEKKAL, 682508, 

KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

33 19/01/2026 VAMAKESAN P K KUNJAN (FTHR) 140 
PALLATHUPARAMBU, 

PONJIKARA, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, ERNAKULAM

  

34 19/01/2026 Riyas K M Muhammed K A (FTHR) Kasaliparambil House, 
Nayarambalam, 
Nayarambalam, 

Nayarambalam, 682509, 
Kochi

  

35 19/01/2026 KEERTHANA K J JAYADEVAN P R 
(FTHR)

180/9 
KALATHIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PUNCHEPALAM, 

NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

36 19/01/2026 JANSY K J JAYAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

KALLUMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

37 19/01/2026 Archana K B Biju K C (FTHR) Kundayil, Illathupady 
West, Edavanakkad, 

Edavanakkad, 682502, 
Kochi

  

38 19/01/2026 Khadeeja Beevi Shebeena (OTHR) Elayedath, 
Edavanakkad, 
Edavanakkad, 

Edavanakkad, 682502, 
Kochi

  

39 19/01/2026 SUDHARMANI K S VAMAKESHAN 
(HSBN)

PALLATHU 
PARAMBU 140, 
PONJIKKARA, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, ERNAKULAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

40 19/01/2026 ISHAQ J XAVIER JUSTIN TX (FTHR) 9/369, Chakkarakadav, 
Pallipuram, Cherai, 

683514, Kochi

  

41 19/01/2026 JITHIN PAUL 
MAMPILLY 

GRACE PAUL (MTHR) MAMPILLY HOUSE, 
KOCHANGADI LANE, 
NEAR ISLAND CLUB, 
NJARACKAL, 682505, 

KOCHI

  

42 19/01/2026 AJESH M K KARTHIKEYAN M A 
(FTHR)

MURUKKUMTHARA, 
KORAMPADAM, 

KADAMAKKUDY, 
KOTHAD P O, 682027, 

KANAYANNUR

  

43 19/01/2026 Abhinav Vinu P VINOD KUMAR P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVALSTHALATH, 
THEKKENMALIPURAM, 

PUTHUVYPE, 
AZHEEKKAL, 682508, 

KOCHI

  

44 19/01/2026 SANJAY ALEX ALEX (FTHR) PADAMATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 

PALLIPORT, 683515, 
KOCHI

  

45 19/01/2026 Vijay Ullas Uthaman (OTHR) Mavelithara, Illathupadi 
West, Near Federal 

Bank, Edavanakkad, 
682502, kochi

  

46 19/01/2026 MUHAMED SAFEER SALAM P K (FTHR) PUTHIYODATH, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, 
KANAYANNUR

  

47 19/01/2026 Ashique P J Aji (MTHR) Pulikkal House, Cherai, 
Pallippuram, Cherai, 

683514, Kochi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

48 19/01/2026 Sr.Anu C.A C P Anto (FTHR) 7/266 St.Anns Convent, 
Ponnarimangalam, 

Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 
682504, Kanayanoor

  

49 19/01/2026 Sreya E S Kani (MTHR) Ettummelthara House, 
Gowreeswaram, Cherai, 
Cherai, 683514, Kochi

  

50 19/01/2026 ASHNA R AUGUSTINE VIBIN 
FERNANDEZ (HSBN)

MALIYEKKAL, 
MOOLAMPILLY, 

KADAMAKKUDY, 
MOOLAMPILLY, 

682027, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

51 19/01/2026 MANJU P B SAJANAKUMAR E S 
(HSBN)

EDAKKATT, CHERAI, 
CHERAI, CHERAI P O, 

683514, KOCHI

  

52 19/01/2026 Athul Krishna K R Radhakrishnan K P 
(FTHR)

Kochery House, 
Vachakkal West, 

Edavanakad, 
Edavanakad, 682502, 

Kochi

  

53 19/01/2026 JOSHY E D DEVASSY E O (FTHR) ELANKUNNAPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

NJARAKKAL, 
NJARAKKAL, 

NJARAKKAL, 682505, 
KOCHI

  

54 19/01/2026 TREESAMOL T AJITT JOSE C 
VATTATHARA 

(HSBN)

VATTATHARA 
HOUSE, 

NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

55 19/01/2026 SAMEERA P S SALAM (FTHR) PUTHIYODATH, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, 
KANAYANNUR

  

56 19/01/2026 PEARLY JOSHY JOSHY E D (HSBN) ELANKUNNAPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

NJARAKKAL, 
NJARAKKAL, 

NJARAKKAL, 682505, 
KOCHI

  

57 19/01/2026 K R Krishna Priya Radhakrishnan K P 
(FTHR)

Kochery, Vachakkal 
West, Edavanakad, 

Edavanakad, 682502, 
Kochi

  

58 19/01/2026 NIMMY KIRAN 
WILSON BARETTO 

KIRAN WILSON 
BARETTO (HSBN)

KATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KADEKURISHINGAL 
ROAD, 

KUDUNGASSERY, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

NAYARAMBALAM P 
O, 682509, KOCHI

  

59 19/01/2026 XAVIER N V VAREETH (FTHR) NARIKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, KOCHI

  

60 19/01/2026 RAMEENA P M SIRAJ K S (HSBN) KAITHAKKAPARAMBIL, 
MAYA BAZAR, 

EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, KOCHI

  

61 19/01/2026 Paul Augustin Sheeba Paul (WIFE) Karoth House, Near 
Cherupushpalayam, 
Narakkal, Narakkal, 

682505, Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

62 19/01/2026 Nazarudheen T S Raheela K A (MTHR) Tharaparambil House, 
Illathupady West, 

Edavanakkad, 
Edavanakkad, 682502, 

Kochi

  

63 19/01/2026 RAPHAEL 
FERNANDEZ

DOMINIC 
FERNANDEZ (FTHR)

KANDATHIPARAMBIL, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, KOCHI

  

64 19/01/2026 SIMI K T SHAMMU (HSBN) PAZHAMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVYPPE, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
AYYAMPILLY, 
682501, VYPPIN

  

65 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FARISA N 
M 

MOHAMED AFSAL N 
A (FTHR)

2/24/B, 
NADUVILAKATH 
HOUSE, SAWMILL 

ROAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, KOCHI

  

66 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM K S 

K M SADIQUE (FTHR) 02/154 ,KAKKAT 
HOUSE, SEEMA SAW 

MILL ROAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

67 19/01/2026 APARNA C H HARI C S (FTHR) CHAKKANAD, 
MANATTUPARAMBu, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

68 19/01/2026 SHIFAS N B BIJAS N R (FTHR) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
KOCHAMUKKU 

JUNCTION, 
PUTHUVYPE, 

PUTHUVYPE, 682508, 
KOCHI

  

69 19/01/2026 JITHIN K B BHASKARAN M K 
(FTHR)

KARIPURATH, 
PUTHUSSERY, 

KADAMAKKUDY, 
VARAPUZHA P O, 

683517, 
KANAYANNUR

  

70 19/01/2026 Mohammed Rayyan V 
A 

Kadeejabi (MTHR) Vadakeveetil, Seidh 
ohammed Road, 
Edavanakkad, 

Edavanakkad, 682502, 
Kochi

  

71 19/01/2026 Hari C S Subran C E (FTHR) Chakkanat House, 
Manattuparambu, 
Nayarambalam, 

Nayarambalam, 682509, 
Kochi

  

72 19/01/2026 SOGIL DENNIS MATHEW DENNIS 
SELESTIN P J (FTHR)

PANDARAPARAMBIL, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, 
KANAYANNUR

  

73 19/01/2026 Pushpi V J Rosy (MTHR) 24/533 
VALIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
PALLIPORT P O, 

683515, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

74 19/01/2026 ABHINAND M S SANTHOSH M S 
(FTHR)

MATTEZHATH, 
NEDUNGAD, 

NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

75 19/01/2026 Gayathridevi K B K P Baiju (FTHR) Kavungal House, 
Vachakkal West, 

Edavanakad, 
Edavanakad, 682502, 

Kochi

  

76 19/01/2026 Dhanu P C Sheela (MTHR) Panakkal house, 
Kuzhuppilly, 
Ayyampilly, 

Ayyampilly, 682501, 
Kochi

  

77 19/01/2026 Medvin K M Michal K A (FTHR) Kanakkassery, Netaji 
Road,Kutungalchira, 

Edavanakad, 
Edavanakad, 682502, 

Kochi

  

78 19/01/2026 SHUHAIB T B BABU (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUVYPE, 
PUTHUVYPE, 

PUTHUVYPE, 682508, 
PUTHUVYPE

  

79 19/01/2026 BAREERA V K KASIM V K (FTHR) VALIYAVEETIL, 
NEAR KANNUPILLA 

FISH POND, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

EDAVANAKKAD P O, 
682502, VYPIN

  

80 19/01/2026 MARY ENILA 
FRANCIS 

FRANCIS E R (FTHR) 308, ERATHARA, 
PIZHALA, PIZHALA, 

PIZHALA, 682027, 
KANAYANOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

81 19/01/2026 GIVIN FRANCIS A G SIMON (FTHR) ALUVAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANJANAKKAD, 
NARAKKAL, 

NARAKKAL, 682505, 
KOCHI

  

82 19/01/2026 MANOJ V V VISWAMBARAN 
(FTHR)

4/227 VATTATHARA, 
CHENNUR, 

KADAMAKUDY, 
KOTHAD, 682027, 

KANAYANNUR

  

83 19/01/2026 Salini E K Viswalal Moorthi P P 
(HSBN)

Pottethara, Njarakal, 
Njarakal, Njarakal, 

682505, Kochi

  

84 19/01/2026 AMRITHA BABU Sabitha T K (MTHR) Payyappilly, 
Edavanakad, 
Edavanakad, 

Edavanakad, 682502, 
Kochi

  

85 19/01/2026 Alaina O L Laijth (FTHR) Oorkolil house, 
Kuzhupilly, Kuzhupilly, 

Ayyambilly, 682501, 
Kochi

  

86 19/01/2026 Biju M R Padmavathi (MTHR) Methassery, 
Malippuram, 

Elankunnapuzha, 
Malippuram, 682511, 

Cochin

  

87 19/01/2026 Meritta Francis Gomez Francis Gomez (FTHR) Kaithavalappil House, 
Kudungassery, 
Nayarambalam, 

Nayarambalam, 682509, 
Kochi

  

88 19/01/2026 SHAFEERA K A SAJUDHEEN (HSBN) KALLIYANAVEETTIL, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

89 19/01/2026 Henna Dasan Dasan (FTHR) Kallumadathil house, C 
R A Lane, Njarakkal, 
Njarakkal, 682505, 

Kochi

  

90 19/01/2026 PHILOMINA GLYNES 
SIMENTHY

PRINSEN SIMENTHY 
(FTHR)

KADEPARAMBIL, 
PONNARIMANGALAM, 

MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, 
KANAYANNUR

  

91 19/01/2026 ANJITH M SURESH SURESH A S (FTHR) MANAYATHUKAD 
HOUSE, CHERAI, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
CHERAI, 683514, 

KOCHI

  

92 19/01/2026 Sharmila Biju Biju M R (HSBN) Methassery, 
Malippuram, 

Elankunnapuzha, 
Malippuram, 682511, 

Cochin

  

93 19/01/2026 SAFNA P S SIDDIQUE P M (FTHR) PALLIKKAVALIYAVEEDU, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

94 19/01/2026 SAJUDHEEN K B SHAFEERA K A 
(WIFE)

KALLIYANAVEETTIL, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

95 19/01/2026 MARIYA SANIYA JOSEPH XAVIER 
(FTHR)

MANAKKIL HOUSE, 
THONIPPALAM, 

PUTHUVYPE, 
PUTHUVYPE, 682508, 

KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

96 19/01/2026 ABIN V L LAWRENCE V M 
(FTHR)

VAIKATHUSSERY, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, 
KANAYANOOR

  

97 19/01/2026 AMBADY M Biju M R (FTHR) Methassery, 
Malippuram, 

Elankunnapuzha, 
Malippuram, 682511, 

Cochin

  

98 19/01/2026 Albert Alvin Mercy (MTHR) KOMARAPPILLY, 
KADAMKKUDY, 

KOTHAD, KOTHAD, 
682027, VYPEEN

  

99 19/01/2026 SHEEMOL T S SAJU P T (HSBN) PANDIKASALAKAL, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, VYPEN

  

100 19/01/2026 MARY P W ANTONY FREDY 
FERNANDEZ (HSBN)

KANDATHIPARAMBIL, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, KOCHI

  

101 19/01/2026 Augustine M.D Kochurani (WIFE) Manakki House, Iqbal 
Road, Edavanakkad, 

Edavanakkad, 682502, 
Kochi

  

102 19/01/2026 ANTONY FREDY 
FERNANDEZ

RAPHEAL 
FERNANDEZ (FTHR)

KANDATHIPARAMBIL, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

103 19/01/2026 SREELA P S RATHEESH KM 
(HSBN)

KARIPPURATH 
HOUSE, ST JUDE 

KAPPELA, 
KADAMAKUDY, 

MOOLAMPILLY P O, 
682027, KANAYANUR

  

104 19/01/2026 Jithesh Jinadas (FTHR) Pananchery House, 
Tower Line Road, 

Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 
682504, Kanayannur

  

105 19/01/2026 Padmavathi Raghu (HSBN) Methassery, 
Malippuram, 

Elankunnapuzha, 
Malippuram, 682511, 

Cochin

  

106 19/01/2026 SAPNA SALIM SANEER P R (HSBN) PARAVELIL HOUSE, 
MAYABAZAR, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

107 19/01/2026 ASWATHY V A RATHEESH P R 
(HSBN)

PALIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALAMUKKU, 
VYPIN, AZHEEKKAL 

P O, 682508, KOCHI

  

108 19/01/2026 Sheeja V Sabu (HSBN) Padanathara, 
Panambukad, 
Mulavukad, 

Vallarpadom, 682504, 
Kanayannoor

  

109 19/01/2026 Sujatha N R Gopi (HSBN) Panambukad, 
Vallarpadam, 
Mulavukad, 

Vallarpadam, 682504, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

110 19/01/2026 CHITHRA THOMAS AJITH (HSBN) PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
NJARAKKAL, 
NJARAKKAL, 

NJARAKKAL P O, 
682505, VYPEN

  

111 19/01/2026 Nandakumar T S T A Soman (FTHR) Thachattuthara, 
Cheruvypu, 

Kuzhuppilly, 
Ayyampilly, 682501, 

Kochi

  

112 19/01/2026 ALAN PAUL SHAJAN PAUL (FTHR) Naduvikunnath, 
Panambukad, 
Mulavukad, 

Vallarpadom, 682504, 
Kanayannoor

  

113 19/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA NISHAD K H (FTHR) KASALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALIPPURAM, 
ELANKUNNAPUZHA, 

MALIPPURAM, 
682511, KOCHI

  

114 19/01/2026 Xavier Sunni (OTHR) Payyappilly House, 
Near Jaihind, Narakkal, 
Narakkal, 682505, Kochi

  

115 19/01/2026 SARITHA V S BAHULAYEN (OTHR) KORUMKOTTATHARA 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAMPILLY, 
KADAMAKUDY, 

CHITTOOR, 682027, 
KANAYANNUR

  

116 19/01/2026 SHAMEENA K K ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

KOLLIYIL HOUSE, 
ILLATHUPADI, 

EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682501, KOCHI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

117 19/01/2026 SARA SUMI ANTONY (HSBN) KARANATH, ANIYIL 
BAZAR, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

118 19/01/2026 Elris Joe Jibin K X (FTHR) Kuruppassery, 
Karthedom, 

Elankunnapuzha, 
Malipuram, 682511, 

Kochi

  

119 19/01/2026 Jessy Xavier (FTHR) Panambukadu, 
Vallarpadam, 
Mulavukadu, 

Vallarpadam, 682504, 
Kanayannur

  

120 19/01/2026 Erfana T M MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THATTOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, FISHERIES 

ROAD, PUTHUVYPE, 
PUTHUVYPE, 682508, 

KOCHI

  

121 19/01/2026 Theertha Shahirlal Shahirlal K V (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Edavanakkad, 
Edavanakkad, 

Edavanakkad, 682502, 
Kochi

  

122 19/01/2026 Noushad N U Mariyu (MTHR) Naduvilakath, 
Edavanakkad, 
Edavanakkad, 

Edavanakkad, 682502, 
kochi

  

123 19/01/2026 Akbar Rasiya Akbar (WIFE) 40 Vadakkeveettil 
House, A A S M Road, 

Edavanakkad, 
Edavanakad, 682502, 

Kochi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

124 19/01/2026 HUSSAIN SUBY (WIFE) 187, 
PONNARIMANGALAM, 

MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, KANAYANUR

  

125 19/01/2026 CHINNU ANSON (HSBN) MALIYEKKAL, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

126 19/01/2026 RACHANA GEORGE JOEMON SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

05/345 THOTTAKATH 
HOUSE, KANDANAD, 

KADAMAKKUDY, 
KOTHAD P O, 682027, 

KANAYANNUR

  

127 19/01/2026 SREEKUTTY NEERAJ T R (HSBN) THAYATTUPARAMBIL, 
MUNAMBAM, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPORT P O, 

683515, KOCHI

  

128 19/01/2026 ARUNDEV P S SELBAN P T (FTHR) PONATH HOUSE, 
NJARAKKAL, 
NJARAKKAL, 

NJARAKKAL, 682505, 
KOCHI

  

129 19/01/2026 Antony Sajan E A Anthappan (FTHR) Edathil, Pizhala, 
Kadamakudy, Pizhala, 
682027, Kanayannoor

  

130 19/01/2026 ANGEL MARIYA 
SHAJAN 

RAJAN A J (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

131 19/01/2026 PRAMOD K P PREMAN (FTHR) KATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

132 19/01/2026 ANSON M A AMBROSE (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

133 19/01/2026 ABHIRAMI PRADEEP PRADEEP K B (FTHR) KALATHIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

NARAKKAL, 
NARAKKAL, 

NARAKKAL, 682505, 
KOCHI

  

134 19/01/2026 SHABNA P B BASHEER P H (FTHR) PULIYATH, JETTY 
ROAD, 

PONNARIMANGALAM, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, 
KANAYANNUR

  

135 19/01/2026 SHEREENA MASOOD (HSBN) 120 
PUTHENVEETTIL, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, KOCHI

  

136 19/01/2026 NAEEMA JABEEN ARSHAD K S (FTHR) KIZHAKKEVEETTIL, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

137 19/01/2026 MINI K A RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

AMACHALIL HOUSE, 
NJARAKKAL, 
NJARAKKAL, 

NJARAKKAL, 682505, 
KOCHI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

138 19/01/2026 Xavier George Thomas (OTHR) Mavungal, Panambukad, 
Mulavukad, 

Vallarpadom, 682504, 
Kanayannoor

  

139 19/01/2026 Andriya Jinny Jacob Jinny Jacob (FTHR) Moonjely House, 
Vengolaparambu Road, 
Njarackal, Njarakkal, 

682505, Kochi

  

140 19/01/2026 Annie Sunni (OTHR) Payyappilly House, 
Near Jaihind, Narakkal, 
Narakkal, 682505, Kochi

  

141 19/01/2026 Maria Joby Joby Chacko (FTHR) Kottackal House, 
Njarackal, Njarackal, 
Njarackal, 682505, 

Kochi

  

142 19/01/2026 SOYA K. V VENU (FTHR) KAIMAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
PALLIPORT P O, 

683515, KOCHI

  

143 19/01/2026 KESAVNAND N S SURESH BABU N K 
(FTHR)

4/137, 
NIKATHUTHARA, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

144 19/01/2026 SINOY JOSEPH CYRIL JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYANILATH 
HOUSE, NEAR 
ST.SEBASTIAN 

CHAPPAL, VALAPPU, 
OCHANTHURUTH, 

682508, VYPIN

  

145 19/01/2026 ARAKKAPARAMBIL 
SADANANDAN 
CHANDRABABU

SADANANDAN 
(FTHR)

VELIPARAMBIL, 
AYYAMPILLY, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
AYYAMPILLY, 
682501, KOCHI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

146 19/01/2026 MAHEEN S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

47C THERESAA 
RESIDENCY, 

PANDARAPARAMBIL, 
MULAVUKAD, 

MULAVUKAD P O, 
682504, VYPIN 

MANDAL

  

147 19/01/2026 DEVIKA K T THARUNKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ELANKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELANKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELANKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, KOCHI

  

148 19/01/2026 Fidha Subhana K A Abdul Salam K K 
(FTHR)

Kolliyil, Illathupadi, 
Edavanakkad, 

Edavanakkad, 682502, 
kochi

  

149 19/01/2026 ADISH MUHAMMED 
A A 

ABDUL LATHEEF A 
A (FTHR)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
NEAR 

NAYARAMBALAM 
JUMATH MOSQUE, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, VYPPIN

  

150 19/01/2026 JOSHWIN 
ALEXANDER 

ALEXANDER M R 
(FTHR)

MALASSERY HOUSE, 
NARAKKAL, 
NARAKKAL, 

NARAKKAL, 682505, 
KOCHI

  

151 19/01/2026 RABIYA ABDUL 
RAHAMAN 

ABDUL RAHAMAN 
(HSBN)

THANDANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

152 19/01/2026 Jacob Joby Joby Chacko (FTHR) Kottackal House, 
Njarackal, Njarackal, 
Njarackal, 682505, 

Kochi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

153 19/01/2026 JESSENTHA 
BENADICT 

BENADICT (HSBN) 10/314-
THAIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

154 19/01/2026 K R VINEETHA A S SADANANDAN 
(HSBN)

VELIPARAMBIL, 
AYYAMPILLY, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
AYYAMPILLY, 
682501, KOCHI

  

155 19/01/2026 THUNDIPARAMBIL 
JOHN PETER

THUNDIPARAMBIL 
THUMMY JOHN 

(FTHR)

THUNDIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AZHEEKAL, 

PUTHUVYPE, 
AZHEEKAL, 682508, 

KOCHI

  

156 19/01/2026 Nayana Antony ANTONY K J (FTHR) MOONNUTHENGUNKAL 
HOUSE, LIGHT 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUVYPE, 

PUTHUVYPE, 682508, 
KOCHI

  

157 19/01/2026 RIJOY ALBERT MERY LOBY (MTHR) 385 PAZHAMBILLY, 
PAZHANGAD, 

EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, KOCHI

  

158 19/01/2026 AJAY AA ANI (FTHR) AYYANAKKAZHATH 
HOUSE, Muripadam, 

Edavanakad, 
Edavanakad, 682502, 

Kochi

  

159 19/01/2026 Nehana A N Abdul Rasheed M M 
(OTHR)

Kunnacheri, 
Koottungalchira, 

Edavanakkad, 
Edavanakkad, 682502, 

Kochi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

160 19/01/2026 Rinsa Siyad (HSBN) Peediyekka Parambil, 
Ponnarimangalam 

Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 
Mulavukad, 682504, 

Kanayannur

  

161 19/01/2026 ANJU VIJU (HSBN) PALIYAMPARAMBIL, 
MURIKKUMPADAM, 

PUTHUVYPE, 
AZHEEKAL, 682508, 

KOCHI

  

162 19/01/2026 GODWIN FIGERADO BASTIN FIGERADO 
(FTHR)

PATHESSERRY 
HOUSE, ANJANGADI 
ROAD, PUTHUVYPE, 
PUTHUVYPE, 682508, 

KOCHI

  

163 19/01/2026 AVANIDEVI T D DILEEP T K (FTHR) 01/97,THEVARAN 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

164 19/01/2026 HUSSAIN ABDUL 
RAHIMAN 

ABDUL RAHIMAN T 
K (FTHR)

Thandanaparambil, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

165 19/01/2026 ALEESHA K A K R ANTONY (FTHR) KARIVELIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

166 19/01/2026 John Xavier (FTHR) Payyappilly House, 
Jaihind Road, Narakkal, 
Narakkal, 682505, Kochi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

167 19/01/2026 RIYONA ALBERT MARY LOBY (MTHR) 385 PAZHAMPILLY, 
VACHAKKAL WEST, 

EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, KOCHI

  

168 19/01/2026 LAYA TREESA TY YESUDAS T A (FTHR) 10/314-THERATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

169 19/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ M A AZAD M K (FTHR) MADASSERYKANDATHIL, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

170 19/01/2026 CALVIN JOSEPH Jolly (FTHR) Kolaparambil House, 
Panikarupadi Vypeen, 
Puthuvype, Azheekal P 

O, 682508, Kochi

  

171 19/01/2026 AKUL M B BIJU M V (FTHR) Marakkaparambil, 
Manattuparambu, 
Nayarambalam, 

Nayarambalam, 682509, 
vypin

  

172 19/01/2026 MOHAMED RAFEEK 
K 

HAKKEEM V K 
(OTHR)

COOL HOME, A A S 
M ROAD, 

EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, KOCHI

  

173 19/01/2026 Jithesh Krishna V S SHIBU V S (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
THEKKENMALIPURAM, 

PUTHUVYPE, 
AZHEEKKAL, 682508, 

KOCHI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

174 19/01/2026 SANTHA HARSHAN (HSBN) 356, POKKATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPILLY, 
NJARAKKAL, 

NJARAKKAL, 682505, 
KOCHI

  

175 19/01/2026 MISRIYA P A AYYOOB P S (FTHR) PUTHEN VEETIL 
HOUSE, TSUNAMI 

COLONY, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

176 19/01/2026 DEVIKA P S SHANAVAS P R 
(FTHR)

PANAYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUVYPPE, 

ELANKUNNAPUZHA, 
PUTHUVYPPE, 
682508, KOCHI

  

177 19/01/2026 LINOY FRANCIS N F FRANCIS XAVIER N 
B (FTHR)

Naduvathezhath, 
Ponnarimangalam, 

Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 
682504, Kannayannur

  

178 19/01/2026 SUSMITHA V DEVARAJAN (HSBN) PALLATH HOUSE, 
PERUMBILY 

CHURCH ROAD, 
NJARACKAL, 

NJARACKAL, 682505, 
KOCHI

  

179 19/01/2026 GOURY P S SHANAVAS P R 
(FTHR)

PANAYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUVYPPE, 

ELANKUNNAPUZHA, 
PUTHUVYPPE, 
682508, KOCHI

  

180 19/01/2026 FEONA RODRIGUES K M JOSY 
RODRIGUES (FTHR)

KOLLAMVELIYAKATH 
HOUSE, ILLATH 

ROAD, NARAKKAL, 
NARAKKAL, 682505, 

KOCHI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

181 19/01/2026 Laly Jinadas (HSBN) Pananchery, Mulavukad, 
Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 

682504, Kanayannur

  

182 19/01/2026 Jhancy E M Sareesh (HSBN) Aramiparambil, 
Munambam, 

Kuzhuppilly, Palliport, 
683515, Kochi

  

183 19/01/2026 RIYAS P S SAGEER P K (FTHR) 1/237B, 
PUTHENVEETTIL, 

MAYABAZAR, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

184 19/01/2026 Fathima Fayiza E S SALEEM E M (FTHR) EDAVAZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 

EDAVANAKAD P O, 
682502, KOCHI

  

185 19/01/2026 Fathima Beevi vinu (OTHR) Nikathil, Kuzhuppilly, 
Kuzhuppilly, 

Kuzhuppilly, 682501, 
Kochi

  

186 19/01/2026 BAVIKA P B BOSE P B (FTHR) Parambadi House, 
Puthuvype, Puthuvype, 

Puthuvype, 682508, 
Kochi

  

187 19/01/2026 VIBI K V VAKKO (FTHR) KALLU VEETTIL, 
ELANKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELANKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELANKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, KOCHI

  

188 19/01/2026 Meenalakshmi K S Saiju K R (FTHR) Kaniyanthra, 
Cheruvype, 

Kuzhuppilly, 
Ayyampilly, 682501, 

Kochi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

189 19/01/2026 ALTHAF I A ASHRAF I K (FTHR) INIKKAL HOUSE, 
MALIPURAM, 

ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
MALIPURAM, 682511, 

KOCHI

  

190 19/01/2026 NIHALA FARHIN K I ABDULKALAM 
(FTHR)

KOYALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ANIYAL 

WEST, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, VYPEN

  

191 19/01/2026 LIFNA NAJEEB SHAMSEER C S 
(HSBN)

12/147 
CHETHIKKULATH, 

PAZHANGAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

192 19/01/2026 SALWIN SIJU ANTONY SIJU (FTHR) Thaiparambil, valapu 
beach, Elankunnapuzha, 

puthuvype, 682508, 
kochi

  

193 19/01/2026 Charithra Baby Baby V R (FTHR) Valiyakalam House, 
Dheerajawan Road, 

Kuzhuppilly, 
Ayyampilly, 682501, 

Kochi

  

194 19/01/2026 UNNI T K T A Krishnan (FTHR) Thevarthara House, 
Pazhangad, Edavanakad, 

Edavanakad, 682502, 
Kochi

  

195 19/01/2026 Pavithra Baby Baby V R (FTHR) Valiyakalamveedu, 
Cheruvype, 

Kuzhuppilly, 
Ayyampilly, 682501, 

Kochi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

196 19/01/2026 NIMMY NELSON VIBI (HSBN) KANIYAMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MULAVUKAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

197 19/01/2026 SAJITHA P M ANSAR P A (HSBN) PULIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 

EDAVANAKAD  P O, 
682502, KOCHI

  

198 19/01/2026 Liji Unni T K (HSBN) Thevarthara House, 
Pazhangad, Edavanakad, 

Edavanakad, 682502, 
Kochi

  

199 19/01/2026 KHALID K K MAIMOONATH 
(WIFE)

KADEPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

PONNARIMANGALAM, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, 
KANAYANNUR

  

200 19/01/2026 Sudarsanan Raveendran (FTHR) Chakkalaparambu, 
Panambukad, 
Mulavukad, 

Valarpadam, 682504, 
Kanayannor

  

201 19/01/2026 Sunanda C S Udaya Kumar (HSBN) Thiriyanath, Cherai, 
Pallippuram, Cherai, 

683514, Vyppin

  

202 19/01/2026 HRITHWIK 
KRISHNAN A R 

RADHAKRISHNAN A 
G (FTHR)

AYYANAKAZHATH 
HOUSE, ANIYAL 

BAZAR, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

203 19/01/2026 GOUTHAMI E T THAMPI E V (FTHR) ETTUPARAMBIL, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, VYPIN

  

204 19/01/2026 Sherly K.X Joseph (HSBN) Psrapilly, Malippuram, 
Elamkunnappuzha, 

Malippuram, 682511, 
Kochi

  

205 19/01/2026 Christy Dinu Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Patapilly House, 
Malippuram, 

Elamkunnappuzha, 
Malippuram, 682511, 

Kochi

  

206 19/01/2026 NIVEDHITHA A M VIMALA A J (MTHR) AYYANAKAZHATH 
HOUSE, ANIYAL 

BAZAR, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

207 19/01/2026 Shibin Peter Alocious (FTHR) Kalloor house, 
Karthedam, 

Elamkunnapuzha, 
Malipuram, 682511, 

Kochi

  

208 19/01/2026 MANESHA 
JAYAPPAN

MANESHA 
JAYAPPAN (FTHR)

108, CHERUVYPE, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
AYYAMPILLY, 
682501, KOCHI

  

209 19/01/2026 Joy P X Geetha (WIFE) Paadathuparambil, 
Cherai, Pallippuram, 

Cherai, 683514, Vyppin

  

210 19/01/2026 RESHMA DAVID FABIO ANSEL (HSBN) 164/07, KOTHAD, 
KADAMAKUDY, 
KOTHAD, 682027, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

211 19/01/2026 Siyad Kunjumuhammad 
(FTHR)

Peediakka Parambil, 
Ponnarimangalam ,Mulavukad, 
Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 

682504, Kanayannur

  

212 19/01/2026 Melvin Antony P J Joy P X (FTHR) Padathuparambil, 
Cherai, Pallippuram, 

Cherai, 683514, Vyppin

  

213 19/01/2026 SINOY SEBASTIAN ANCY (MTHR) 158Maliyekkal, 
Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 

Mulavukad, 682504, 
Kanayannur

  

214 19/01/2026 Mini Sudarsanan (HSBN) Chakkalaparambu, 
Panambukad, 
Mulavukad, 

Vallarpadam, 682504, 
Kanayannor

  

215 19/01/2026 Geetha T K Joy P X (HSBN) Thumadan, Cherai, 
Pallippuram, Cherai, 

683514, Vyppin

  

216 19/01/2026 Sijoy Sebastian Sebastian (FTHR) 103 Maliyekkal, 
Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 

Mulavukad, 682504, 
Kanayannur

  

217 19/01/2026 JAYAN M N AJITHA C S (WIFE) Marakkaparambil 
House, Perumalpadi Bus 
Stop, Elankinnapuzha, 

Elankunnapuzha, 
682503, Kochi

  

218 19/01/2026 STIVET ESTHER P G GEORGE WILFRED 
(FTHR)

PARAMBALOTH, 
PERUMALPADI, 
MALIPURAM, 

MALIPURAM, 682511, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA

  

219 19/01/2026 AJITHA C S JAYAN M N (HSBN) Marakamparambil, 
Perumalpadi Bus Stop, 

Elankunnapuzha, 
Elankunapuzha, 682503, 

Kochi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

220 19/01/2026 SHAMLA NISAR (HSBN) 12/44  
SRAMBIYEKAL, 
PAZHANGAD, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

221 19/01/2026 SOSHIA JOSEPH SHYNE SEBASTINE 
(HSBN)

Kadunga Parambil, 
Ponnarimagalam 

Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 
Mulavukad, 682504, 

Kanayannur

  

222 19/01/2026 ANUPRIYA JAYAN Jayan M N (FTHR) Marakamparambil 
House, Perumalpadi Bus 
Stop, Elankunnapuzha, 

Elankunnapuzha, 
682503, Kochi

  

223 19/01/2026 gokul rajeev rajeev P D (FTHR) ponath, cherai, 
pallipuram, cherai, 

683514, kochi

  

224 19/01/2026 Maria Bridjet Benny K G (FTHR) Kalloor house, 
Perumpilly, Narakkal, 

Narakkal, 682505, Kochi

  

225 19/01/2026 Pathumma Kunjumuhammad 
(HSBN)

Peediakka Parambil, 
Ponnarimangalam 

Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 
Mulavukad, 682504, 

Kanayannur

  

226 19/01/2026 ATHUL M JAYAN Jayan M N (FTHR) Marakamparambil 
House, Perumalpadi 

Buss Stop, 
Elankunnapuzha, 
Elankunnapuzha, 

682503, Kochi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

227 19/01/2026 UMARMUHTHAR V S SUBAIR V H (FTHR) 12/163 
VALIYAVEETIL, 

PAZHANGAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

228 19/01/2026 Naseehath A Shibin (HSBN) Pulitharanikathil, 
Ponnarimangalam 

Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 
Mulavukad, 682504, 

Kanayannur

  

229 19/01/2026 Edison A J Jiji (WIFE) Arakkal House, 
Narakkal, Narakkal, 

Narakkal, 682505, Kochi

  

230 19/01/2026 UNNIKUTTAN PB BABU PP (FTHR) 333/PUNCHEPPADY 
HOUSE, 

THAYYEZHUTH 
LINE EAST, 

NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

231 19/01/2026 Shibin Basheer (FTHR) Pulitharanikathil, 
Ponnarimangalam 

Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 
Mulavukad, 682504, 

Kanayannur

  

232 19/01/2026 Subaida Basheer (HSBN) Pulitharanikathil 
Mulavukad, 

Ponnarimangalam 
Mulavukaf, Mulavukad, 

Mulavukad, 682504, 
Kanayannur

  

233 19/01/2026 Salimkumar Kesavan (FTHR) Panambukad, 
Vallarpadam, 
Mulavukadu, 

Vallarpadam, 682504, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

234 19/01/2026 Jiji Edison Edison A J (HSBN) Arakkal House, 
Narakkal, Narakkal, 

Narakkal, 682505, Kochi

  

235 19/01/2026 Tony Edison Edison A J (FTHR) Arakkal House, 
Narakkal, Narakkal, 

Narakkal, 682505, Kochi

  

236 19/01/2026 Tom Edison Edison A J (FTHR) Arakkal House, 
Narakkal, Narakkal, 

Narakkal, 682505, Kochi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


